PART NAME

INFLATOR FAN KIT W/ HANGER

LOADING PART NO:

ASSEMBLY @ COLUMN 10050001

INFLATOR BRKT

@ COLUMN

#I0001030

@ 9/16” NUT
l;#N9970890

INFLATOR COUPLING

ASSEMBLY

#10001200

PARTS LIST
PART # QTY DESCR.
10001030 1 |FAN ASMB COLUMN BRKT
10001100 1 INFLATOR FAN ASMB
10001200 1 POLY COUPLING ASMB
C9970305 2 CLAMP FLEX HOSE 37
C9970306 2 CLAMP FLEX HOSE 47
D9970060 |3-0”| 3" ALUM FLEX HOSE
D9970070 |3'-0"] 4" ALUM FLEX HOSE
D9970080 1 DRYER VENT HOOD 4~
S9970032 4 #14 X 1 TEK SCREW
B3970020 2 174 X 172 BOLT
NS3970280 2 1/4 NUT
N9970290 2 S/16 NUT
B9971870 1 S/16 X 1-3/4 U-BOLT
B9971885 1 S5/16 X 3 U-BOLT
$9982900 1 o/16 X 4 U-BOLT

4" CLAMP
#C9970306

DRYER VENT HOOD

#D9970080

@> 1/4" NUT 3 CLAMP
#N9970280 7o ~. % ©/ #C9970305
U-BOLT FOR ATTACHING i e L
TO END WALL COLUMN
R 4" COL. $9982900 S
o-7,/8" COL. B9971885 THEN USE THE
1-5,/8% COL. B9971870 T e
JAMB COL.  NONE HOUSING F DR
#14 X 1
I TEK SCREWS

@) 174 X 1/2 BOLT
#B39970020
3/[

X 36” FLEX HOSE

#D9970060

INFLATOR FAN ASMB
#I0001100

4 "
#D9970070

X 36" FLEX HOSE

3" CLAMP

5 £09970305 g ()14
{7 JCONLEY'S MFG. AND SALES [“ercowm ssuprere
DRAWN BY: RS PART NAME: PART NO:
APPROVED: INFLATOR FAN KIT W/ HANGER ASSEMBLY @ COLUMN 10050001



AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NAME:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUT SIZE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART NAME:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONLEY'S MFG. AND SALES

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV:

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOADING

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED:

AutoCAD SHX Text
*****COLUMN ASMB*****

AutoCAD SHX Text
I0050001

AutoCAD SHX Text
I0050001

AutoCAD SHX Text
08/23/23 RS

AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.

AutoCAD SHX Text
04/04/23

AutoCAD SHX Text
RS

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR FAN KIT W/ HANGER ASSEMBLY @ COLUMN

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR FAN KIT W/ HANGER ASSEMBLY @ COLUMN

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.01#

AutoCAD SHX Text
(2) 1/4 X 1/2 BOLT #B9970020 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" CLAMP #C9970305

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" CLAMP #C9970305

AutoCAD SHX Text
4" CLAMP #C9970306

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER VENT HOOD #D9970080

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR FAN ASMB #I0001100

AutoCAD SHX Text
4" X 36" FLEX HOSE #D9970070

AutoCAD SHX Text
(2) 1/4" NUT #N9970280 

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARTS LIST

AutoCAD SHX Text
PART #

AutoCAD SHX Text
QTY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
I0001050

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FAN ASMB COLUMN BRKT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
I0001100

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR FAN ASMB

AutoCAD SHX Text
I0001200

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
POLY COUPLING ASMB

AutoCAD SHX Text
C9970305

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLAMP FLEX HOSE 3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
C9970306

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLAMP FLEX HOSE 4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
D9970060

AutoCAD SHX Text
3'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" ALUM FLEX HOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
D9970070

AutoCAD SHX Text
3'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
4" ALUM FLEX HOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
D9970080

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRYER VENT HOOD 4"

AutoCAD SHX Text
S9970052

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
#14 X 1 TEK SCREW

AutoCAD SHX Text
B9970020

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4 X 1/2 BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
N9970280

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/4 NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
N9970290

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 NUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
B9971870

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 X 1-3/4 U-BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
B9971885

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 X 3 U-BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
S9982900

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/16 X 4 U-BOLT

AutoCAD SHX Text
3" X 36" FLEX HOSE #D9970060

AutoCAD SHX Text
U-BOLT FOR ATTACHING TO END WALL COLUMN 4" COL.   S9982900 S9982900 2-7/8" COL. B9971885 B9971885 1-5/8" COL. B9971870 B9971870 JAMB COL. NONENONE

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR BRKT @ COLUMN #I0001050

AutoCAD SHX Text
(FOR GUTTER MNT USE: I0050000)

AutoCAD SHX Text
IF END WALL UPRIGHT IS PRESS BROKEN C-CHANNEL THEN USE THE PROVIDED HOLES ON THE FAN HOUSING FOR #14 X 1 TEK SCREWS

AutoCAD SHX Text
(2) 5/16" NUT #N9970290 

AutoCAD SHX Text
INFLATOR COUPLING ASSEMBLY #I0001200


	Sheets and Views
	Model


